
Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

W
ES

TL
AK

E

LO
S A

NG
EL

ES

CA
RS

ON

W
es

tla
ke

/
Ma

cA
rth

ur
 Pa

rk
 St

at
ion

7t
h &

 Br
oa

dw
ay

 D

Sa
n P

ed
ro

 &
 16

th

Av
alo

n &
 Ve

rn
on

Av
alo

n &
 Fl

or
en

ce

Av
alo

n S
ta

tio
n

Av
alo

n &
  

Ro
se

cr
an

s

CS
U D

om
ing

ue
z  

Hi
lls

— 4:12A 4:21A 4:29A 4:36A 4:48A 4:53A 5:04A
4:32A 4:42 4:50 4:58 5:06 5:18 5:24 5:35
4:52 5:02 5:10 5:18 5:26 5:39 5:45 5:56
5:07 5:17 5:25 5:33 5:41 5:54 6:00 6:11
5:22 5:32 5:40 5:48 5:56 6:09 6:15 6:26
5:33 5:43 5:51 5:59 6:08 6:23 — —
5:42 5:52 6:00 6:09 6:18 6:32 6:38 6:49
5:49 5:59 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:41 — —
5:56 6:07 6:16 6:25 6:34 6:49 — —
— 6:14 6:23 6:32 6:41 6:55 7:01 7:12

6:10 6:21 6:30 6:39 6:48 7:03 — —
— 6:27 6:36 6:45 6:54 7:09 — —

6:21 6:32 6:42 6:51 7:00 7:16 7:23 7:34
— 6:38 6:48 6:57 7:07 7:23 — —

6:31 6:43 6:53 7:02 7:12 7:28 — —
— 6:48 6:58 7:08 7:18 7:35 7:42 7:53

6:41 6:53 7:03 7:13 7:23 7:39 — —
— 6:57 7:08 7:18 7:28 7:44 — —

6:50 7:02 7:13 7:23 7:33 7:50 7:57 8:08
— 7:07 7:18 7:28 7:39 7:55 — —

7:00 7:12 7:23 7:33 7:44 8:01 — —
— 7:17 7:28 7:38 7:49 8:06 8:13 8:24

7:10 7:22 7:33 7:43 7:54 8:10 — —
— 7:26 7:38 7:48 7:59 8:14 — —

7:19 7:31 7:43 7:53 8:04 8:20 8:27 8:38
— 7:36 7:48 7:58 8:09 8:25 — —

7:28 7:41 7:53 8:03 8:14 8:29 — —
— 7:46 7:58 8:09 8:20 8:35 8:42 8:53

7:38 7:51 8:03 8:14 8:25 8:40 — —
— 7:56 8:08 8:19 8:30 8:45 — —

7:48 8:01 8:13 8:24 8:35 8:50 8:57 9:08
— 8:06 8:18 8:29 8:40 8:55 — —

7:58 8:11 8:23 8:34 8:45 9:00 — —
— 8:16 8:28 8:39 8:50 9:05 9:12 9:23

8:08 8:21 8:33 8:44 8:55 9:10 — —
— 8:26 8:39 8:50 9:01 9:16 — —

8:20 8:33 8:46 8:57 9:08 9:23 9:30 9:41
— 8:40 8:53 9:04 9:15 9:30 — —

8:34 8:47 9:00 9:12 9:23 9:38 — —
— 8:55 9:08 9:20 9:31 9:46 9:53 10:04

8:49 9:02 9:15 9:27 9:38 9:53 — —
— 9:10 9:23 9:35 9:46 10:01 — —

9:05 9:17 9:30 9:42 9:53 10:08 10:15 10:26
— 9:25 9:38 9:50 10:01 10:17 — —

9:20 9:32 9:45 9:57 10:08 10:24 — —
— 9:40 9:53 10:05 10:16 10:31 10:38 10:49

9:35 9:47 10:00 10:12 10:23 10:39 — —
— 9:55 10:08 10:20 10:31 10:48 — —

9:50 10:02 10:15 10:27 10:39 10:55 11:02 11:13
— 10:10 10:23 10:35 10:47 11:04 — —

10:03 10:17 10:30 10:42 10:54 11:11 — —
— 10:25 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:18 11:25 11:36

10:18 10:32 10:45 10:57 11:09 11:26 — —
— 10:40 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:34 — —

10:32 10:47 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:40 11:47 11:58
— 10:55 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:49 — —

10:47 11:02 11:15 11:27 11:39 11:56 — —
— 11:10 11:23 11:35 11:47 12:03P 12:10P 12:21P

11:02 11:17 11:30 11:42 11:54 12:11 — —
— 11:25 11:38 11:50 12:02P 12:19 — —

11:16 11:31 11:45 11:57 12:09 12:25 12:32 12:43
— 11:39 11:53 12:05P 12:17 12:34 — —

11:31 11:46 11:59 12:12 12:24 12:41 — —
— 11:54 12:08P 12:20 12:32 12:48 12:55 1:06

11:46 12:01P 12:15 12:27 12:39 12:56 — —
— 12:09 12:23 12:35 12:47 1:04 — —

12:01P 12:16 12:30 12:43 12:55 1:11 1:18 1:29
— 12:24 12:38 12:51 1:03 1:20 — —

12:16 12:31 12:45 12:58 1:10 1:27 — —
— 12:39 12:53 1:06 1:18 1:34 1:42 1:53

12:31 12:46 1:00 1:13 1:25 1:42 — —
— 12:54 1:08 1:21 1:33 1:50 — —
— — — F1:26 1:38 1:54 — —

12:46 1:01 1:15 1:28 1:40 1:56 2:04 2:15
— 1:09 1:23 1:36 1:48 2:05 — —

1:01 1:16 1:30 1:43 1:55 2:12 — —
— 1:24 1:38 1:51 2:03 2:19 2:27 2:38

1:16 1:31 1:45 1:58 2:10 2:27 — —
— 1:39 1:53 2:06 2:18 2:35 — —

1:31 1:46 2:00 2:13 2:25 2:41 2:49 3:00
— 1:54 2:08 2:21 2:33 2:50 — —

1:46 2:01 2:15 2:28 2:40 2:57 — —
— 2:09 2:23 2:36 2:48 3:04 3:12 3:23

2:02 2:17 2:31 2:44 2:56 3:13 — —
— — — F2:50 3:02 3:18 — —
— 2:25 2:39 2:52 3:04 3:21 — —

2:16 2:31 2:45 2:58 3:10 3:26 3:34 3:45
— 2:37 2:51 3:04 3:16 3:33 — —

2:28 2:43 2:57 3:10 3:22 3:39 — —
— 2:49 3:03 3:16 3:28 3:46 3:54 4:05

2:40 2:55 3:09 3:22 3:34 3:52 — —
— 3:01 3:15 3:28 3:41 3:59 — —

2:52 3:07 3:21 3:35 3:48 4:06 4:14 4:25
— 3:13 3:27 3:42 3:55 4:13 — —

3:04 3:19 3:33 3:48 4:01 4:19 — —
— — — E3:51 4:04 4:22 — —
— 3:26 3:39 3:54 4:07 4:25 4:33 4:44

3:17 3:32 3:45 4:00 4:13 4:31 — —
— 3:38 3:51 4:06 4:19 4:37 — —

3:30 3:45 3:58 4:13 4:26 4:43 4:51 5:02
— 3:52 4:05 4:20 4:33 4:51 — —

3:46 4:01 4:14 4:29 4:42 5:00 — —
— 4:09 4:22 4:37 4:50 5:08 — —

4:01 4:16 4:29 4:45 4:58 5:15 5:22 5:33
— 4:21 4:34 4:50 5:03 5:21 — —

4:12 4:26 4:39 4:55 5:08 5:25 — —
— 4:31 4:44 5:00 5:13 5:30 5:37 5:48

4:22 4:36 4:49 5:05 5:18 5:36 — —
— 4:41 4:54 5:10 5:23 5:40 — —

4:32 4:46 4:59 5:15 5:28 5:45 5:52 6:03
— 4:51 5:04 5:20 5:33 5:51 — —

4:42 4:56 5:09 5:25 5:38 5:55 — —
— 5:01 5:14 5:30 5:43 6:00 6:07 6:18

4:52 5:06 5:19 5:35 5:48 6:05 — —
— 5:11 5:24 5:40 5:53 6:10 — —

5:02 5:16 5:29 5:45 5:58 6:15 6:22 6:33
— 5:21 5:34 5:50 6:03 6:20 — —

5:12 5:26 5:39 5:55 6:07 6:24 — —
— 5:31 5:44 6:00 6:12 6:29 6:36 6:47

5:22 5:36 5:49 6:05 6:17 6:34 — —
— 5:42 5:55 6:10 6:22 6:39 — —

5:34 5:48 6:01 6:16 6:28 6:45 6:52 7:03
— 5:55 6:07 6:22 6:34 6:51 — —

5:47 6:01 6:13 6:28 6:40 6:57 — —
— 6:07 6:19 6:34 6:46 7:03 7:09 7:20

6:00 6:14 6:26 6:41 6:53 7:09 — —
— 6:21 6:33 6:48 7:00 7:15 — —

6:16 6:30 6:41 6:56 7:07 7:22 7:28 7:39
— 6:39 6:50 7:04 7:15 7:30 — —

6:35 6:49 7:00 7:12 7:23 7:38 7:44 7:55
6:45 6:59 7:10 7:22 7:33 7:48 — —
6:55 7:09 7:20 7:32 7:42 7:57 8:03 8:14
7:08 7:21 7:32 7:43 7:53 8:08 — —
7:25 7:38 7:47 7:58 8:07 8:21 8:27 8:38
7:41 7:53 8:02 8:13 8:22 8:36 — —
7:56 8:08 8:17 8:28 8:37 8:51 8:57 9:08
8:14 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:55 9:09 9:15 9:26
8:34 8:46 8:55 9:05 9:13 9:27 9:33 9:44
8:55 B9:12 9:21 9:31 9:39 9:53 9:59 10:10
9:34 9:45 9:54 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:27 10:38
9:55 B10:12 10:21 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:53 11:04

10:56 B11:12 11:21 11:29 11:36 — — —

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — 4:22A 4:36A 4:44A 4:53A 5:02A 5:13A
— — 4:44 4:58 5:08 5:19 5:28 5:40

4:43A 4:58A 5:03 5:18 5:28 5:39 5:48 6:00
— — 5:15 5:30 5:40 5:51 6:00 6:12

5:02 5:17 5:23 5:38 5:48 5:59 6:09 —
— — 5:31 5:46 5:56 6:08 6:18 6:31

5:17 5:32 5:38 5:53 6:03 6:15 6:25 —
— — 5:45 6:00 6:11 6:23 6:33 —

5:31 5:46 5:52 6:07 6:18 6:30 6:40 6:54
— — 5:58 6:13 6:24 6:37 6:47 7:01

5:42 5:57 6:03 6:18 6:29 6:42 6:52 —
— — 6:08 6:23 6:34 6:47 6:57 7:11
— — 6:12 6:27 6:39 6:52 7:02 —

5:55 6:11 6:17 6:32 6:44 6:57 7:07 7:21
— — 6:22 6:37 6:49 7:02 7:12 —
— — 6:26 6:41 6:53 7:07 7:17 7:31

6:08 6:24 6:30 6:45 6:57 7:12 7:22 —
— — 6:35 6:50 7:02 7:17 7:27 7:41
— — 6:40 6:55 7:07 7:22 7:32 —

6:23 6:39 6:45 7:00 7:12 7:27 7:38 7:52
— — 6:50 7:05 7:17 7:32 7:43 —
— — 6:54 7:11 7:23 7:39 7:50 8:04

6:37 6:53 6:59 7:16 7:28 7:44 7:55 —
— — 7:04 7:21 7:33 7:49 8:00 8:14
— — 7:08 7:25 7:38 7:54 8:05 —

6:49 7:06 7:13 7:30 7:43 7:59 8:10 8:24
— — 7:18 7:35 7:48 8:04 8:15 —
— — 7:23 7:41 7:54 8:09 8:20 8:34

7:03 7:21 7:28 7:46 7:59 8:14 8:25 —
— — 7:33 7:51 8:04 8:19 8:30 8:44
— — 7:38 7:56 8:09 8:24 8:35 —

7:17 7:35 7:43 8:01 8:14 8:29 8:40 8:54
— — 7:49 8:06 8:19 8:34 8:45 —
— — 7:55 8:12 8:25 8:39 8:50 9:04

7:35 7:53 8:01 8:18 8:31 8:45 8:56 —
— — 8:08 8:25 8:37 8:51 9:02 9:16
— — 8:14 8:31 8:43 8:57 9:08 —

7:54 8:13 8:21 8:38 8:50 9:04 9:15 9:29
— — 8:29 8:46 8:58 9:11 9:22 —
— — 8:35 8:52 9:04 9:17 9:28 9:43

8:17 8:36 8:44 9:01 9:13 9:26 9:37 —
— — 8:50 9:07 9:19 9:32 9:43 9:58
— — 8:58 9:15 9:27 9:40 9:51 —

8:38 8:57 9:05 9:22 9:34 9:47 9:58 10:13
— — 9:13 9:30 9:42 9:55 10:07 —
— — 9:20 9:37 9:49 10:02 10:14 10:29

9:02 9:20 9:28 9:45 9:57 10:10 10:22 —
— — 9:35 9:52 10:04 10:17 10:29 10:44
— — 9:43 10:00 10:12 10:25 10:37 —

9:24 9:42 9:50 10:07 10:19 10:32 10:44 10:59
— — 9:58 10:15 10:27 10:40 10:52 —
— — 10:05 10:22 10:34 10:47 10:59 11:16

9:46 10:04 10:12 10:29 10:41 10:54 11:06 —
— — 10:20 10:37 10:49 11:02 11:14 11:31
— — 10:27 10:44 10:56 11:10 11:22 —

10:08 10:26 10:34 10:51 11:03 11:17 11:29 11:46
— — 10:42 10:59 11:11 11:25 11:37 —
— — 10:49 11:06 11:18 11:32 11:44 12:01P

10:30 10:49 10:57 11:14 11:26 11:40 11:52 —
— — 11:04 11:21 11:33 11:47 11:59 12:16
— — 11:12 11:29 11:41 11:55 12:07P —

10:51 11:11 11:19 11:36 11:48 12:02P 12:14 12:31
— — 11:27 11:44 11:56 12:10 12:22 —
— — 11:34 11:51 12:03P 12:17 12:29 12:46

11:14 11:34 11:42 11:59 12:11 12:25 12:37 —
— — 11:49 12:06P 12:18 12:32 12:44 1:01
— — 11:57 12:14 12:26 12:40 12:52 —

11:36 11:56 12:04P 12:21 12:33 12:47 12:59 1:16
— — 12:12 12:29 12:41 12:55 1:07 —
— — 12:19 12:36 12:48 1:02 1:14 1:31

11:59 12:19P 12:27 12:44 12:56 1:10 1:22 —
— — 12:34 12:51 1:03 1:17 1:29 1:46
— — 12:42 12:59 1:11 1:25 1:37 —

12:21P 12:41 12:49 1:06 1:18 1:32 1:44 2:01
— — 12:57 1:14 1:26 1:40 1:52 —
— — 1:04 1:21 1:33 1:47 1:59 2:16

12:44 1:04 1:12 1:29 1:41 1:55 2:07 —
— — 1:19 1:36 1:48 2:02 2:14 2:31
— — 1:27 1:44 1:56 2:10 2:22 —

1:06 1:26 1:34 1:51 2:03 2:17 2:29 2:46
— — 1:41 1:58 2:11 2:25 2:37 —
— — 1:48 2:05 2:18 2:32 2:44 3:01

1:28 1:48 1:56 2:13 2:26 2:40 2:52 —
— — 2:02 2:20 2:33 2:47 2:59 3:16
— — 2:10 2:28 2:41 2:55 3:07 —

1:47 2:08 2:17 2:35 2:48 3:02 3:14 3:31
— — 2:25 2:43 2:56 3:10 3:22 —
— — 2:32 2:50 3:03 3:17 3:29 3:46

2:10 2:31 2:40 2:58 3:11 3:25 3:37 —
— — 2:47 3:05 3:18 3:32 3:44 4:01
— — 2:53 3:11 3:24 3:38 3:50 —

2:27 2:48 2:57 3:16 3:29 3:43 3:55 4:12
— — 3:02 3:21 3:34 3:48 4:00 —
— — 3:07 3:26 3:39 3:53 4:05 4:22

2:42 3:03 3:12 3:31 3:44 3:58 4:10 —
— — 3:17 3:36 3:49 4:03 4:15 4:32
— — 3:22 3:41 3:54 4:08 4:20 —

2:57 3:18 3:27 3:46 3:59 4:13 4:25 4:42
— — 3:32 3:51 4:04 4:18 4:30 —
— — 3:37 3:56 4:09 4:23 4:35 4:52

3:12 3:33 3:42 4:01 4:14 4:28 4:40 —
— — 3:47 4:06 4:19 4:33 4:45 5:02
— — 3:52 4:11 4:24 4:38 4:50 —

3:27 3:48 3:57 4:16 4:29 4:43 4:55 5:12
— — 4:02 4:21 4:34 4:48 5:00 —
— — 4:08 4:27 4:39 4:53 5:05 5:22

3:44 4:05 4:13 4:32 4:44 4:58 5:10 —
— — 4:18 4:37 4:49 5:03 5:15 5:32
— — 4:23 4:42 4:54 5:08 5:20 —

4:00 4:21 4:29 4:47 4:59 5:13 5:25 5:42
— — 4:34 4:52 5:04 5:18 5:30 —
— — 4:39 4:57 5:09 5:23 5:35 5:52

4:15 4:36 4:44 5:02 5:14 5:28 5:40 —
— — 4:49 5:07 5:19 5:33 5:45 6:02
— — 4:54 5:12 5:24 5:38 5:50 —

4:30 4:51 4:59 5:17 5:29 5:43 5:55 6:11
— — 5:04 5:22 5:34 5:48 6:00 —
— — 5:09 5:27 5:39 5:53 6:04 6:20

4:45 5:06 5:14 5:32 5:44 5:58 6:08 —
— — 5:20 5:38 5:50 6:03 6:13 6:29
— — 5:27 5:45 5:57 6:09 6:19 —

5:04 5:25 5:33 5:51 6:03 6:15 6:25 6:41
— — 5:41 5:59 6:10 6:22 6:32 —
— — 5:48 6:06 6:17 6:29 6:39 6:55

5:26 5:47 5:55 6:13 6:24 6:36 6:46 —
— — 6:04 6:21 6:32 6:44 6:54 7:09
— — 6:12 6:29 6:40 6:52 7:02 —

5:52 6:12 6:20 6:37 6:48 7:00 7:10 7:25
— — 6:29 6:46 6:57 7:08 7:18 —

6:11 6:31 6:39 6:56 7:07 7:18 7:28 7:43
— — 6:51 7:08 7:19 7:30 7:39 —

6:40 6:59 7:06 7:23 7:34 7:45 7:54 8:08
6:58 7:16 7:23 7:39 7:49 8:00 8:09 8:22
7:17 7:35 7:42 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:27 8:40
7:38 7:55 8:02 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:47 9:00
7:59 8:15 8:22 8:38 8:48 8:58 G9:12 9:25
8:28 8:44 8:51 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:35 9:47
9:03 9:19 9:25 9:39 9:48 9:58 G10:12 10:24
9:34 9:50 9:56 10:09 10:17 10:27 10:36 10:47

10:05 10:21 10:27 10:40 10:48 10:58 G11:12 11:24

ROUTE MAP

Avalon

246

115

110

108

125

117

127

117

T6 T13

GA5

120

111LD

LD

LN

LD

53

LD

GA3

LN

720
7th St

6th St

Av
al

on
 B

l

COMPTON

LOS ANGELES

CARSON

Sa
n 

Pe
dr

o 
St

Ce
nt

ra
l A

v

Albertoni St

B, D Lines

C Line

51st St

54th St

Slauson Av

Gage Av

Florence Av

Firestone Bl
85th St

Century Bl

103rd St

108th St

Imperial Hwy

120th St

El Segundo Bl

Rosecrans Av
Compton Bl

Alondra Bl

Artesia Bl

Victoria St

University Dr

102nd St

Manchester Av

b

E Line

Pershing Square

To 
Santa Monica To 

Long Beach

Wilshire Bl

N

5th St

6th St

Sa
n 

Ju
lia

n 
St

Br
oa

dw
ay

INSET 1 – DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES
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Metro Rail
Local Stop Timepoint
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Local Stop
Local Stop - Single Direction Only
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& Timepoint
Metro Rail Station
Transit Center
Map Notes
Connecting Line
Rapid Connecting Line
Compton Renaissance Transit 
System
Carson Circuit
GTrans
Long Beach Transit
LADOT DASH
County of Los Angeles - The Link
Montebello Bus Lines
Torrance Transit

Line 51 Route
Line 51 Owl Route

###

###
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a MacArthur Park
 Metro 2, 51, 603
b Dignity Health Sports Park/
 CSU Dominguez Hills
 Metro 51, 53, 205, 246; CA; LB1, LB2; 
 T6, T13
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Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)

LOS ANGELES DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES

Avalon &
Florence

Avalon & 
Vernon

San Pedro &  
14th

7th &  
Broadway

11:43P 11:50P 11:58P 12:06A
12:43A 12:50A 12:58A 1:06

1:43 1:50 1:58 2:06
2:43 2:50 2:58 3:06
3:43 3:50 3:58 4:06

Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES LOS ANGELES

7th &  
BroadwayB

San Pedro &  
16th

Avalon & 
Vernon

Avalon &
Florence

12:12A 12:21A 12:29A 12:36A
1:12 1:21 1:29 1:36
2:12 2:21 2:29 2:36
3:12 3:21 3:29 3:36

Daily, Saturday, and Sunday Late Night/Owl Service

Monday through Friday
Effective Dec 14 2025 51

Subject to change without notice
Sujeto a cam

bios sin previo aviso

N

m
etro.net

323.GO.M
ETRO

W
heelchair Hotline

800.621.7828

Travel Info
511
California Relay Service
711

51
Effective Dec 14 2025

M
etro Local

HARBOR GATEW
AY

COM
PTON

W
estlake/M

acArthur Park 
Station 
B, D Lines

San Pedro St Station
A Line

Avalon Station
C Line

CSU 
Dom

inguez Hills

Northbound to W
estlake/M

acArthur Park Station
Southbound to CSU Dom

inguez Hills
via San Pedro St & Avalon Bl7th St/M

etro
Center Station
A, B, D, E, J Lines 

SAN PEDRO ST

7TH ST
DOW

NTOW
N LA

AVALON BL

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 

2 140 9 7 68 1 3 9765 08

47 6 3 3 765



Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— 4:12A 4:21A 4:29A 4:36A 4:48A 4:53A 5:03A
4:37A 4:47 4:55 5:03 5:10 5:22 5:27 5:37
5:04 5:14 5:22 5:30 5:37 5:50 5:55 6:05
5:30 5:40 5:48 5:56 6:03 6:16 6:21 6:31
5:41 5:51 5:59 6:08 6:16 6:30 — —
5:53 6:03 6:11 6:20 6:28 6:42 — —
6:05 6:15 6:23 6:32 6:40 6:53 6:59 7:09
6:15 6:25 6:33 6:42 6:51 7:05 — —
6:25 6:35 6:43 6:53 7:02 7:16 — —
6:34 6:44 6:53 7:03 7:12 7:25 7:31 7:41
6:45 6:55 7:04 7:14 7:23 7:37 — —
6:55 7:05 7:14 7:24 7:33 7:47 — —
7:05 7:15 7:24 7:34 7:44 7:57 8:04 8:14
7:15 7:25 7:34 7:44 7:54 8:08 — —
7:24 7:35 7:44 7:54 8:04 8:19 — —
7:34 7:45 7:54 8:04 8:14 8:28 8:35 8:45
7:45 7:56 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:41 — —
7:54 8:05 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:51 — —
8:04 8:15 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:59 9:06 9:16
8:14 8:25 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:11 — —
8:22 8:34 8:45 8:55 9:06 9:22 — —
8:32 8:44 8:55 9:05 9:16 9:31 9:39 9:49
8:42 8:54 9:05 9:16 9:27 9:44 — —
8:52 9:04 9:15 9:26 9:37 9:54 — —
9:02 9:14 9:25 9:36 9:47 10:03 10:11 10:21
9:12 9:24 9:35 9:46 9:57 10:14 — —
9:21 9:33 9:45 9:56 10:07 10:24 — —
9:31 9:43 9:55 10:06 10:17 10:33 10:41 10:51
9:41 9:53 10:05 10:16 10:27 10:44 — —
9:50 10:02 10:15 10:26 10:37 10:54 — —

10:00 10:12 10:25 10:36 10:47 11:03 11:11 11:21
10:10 10:22 10:35 10:46 10:57 11:15 — —
10:20 10:32 10:45 10:56 11:07 11:25 — —
10:29 10:42 10:55 11:06 11:17 11:33 11:41 11:51
10:39 10:52 11:05 11:16 11:27 11:45 — —
10:49 11:02 11:15 11:26 11:37 11:55 — —
10:59 11:12 11:25 11:36 11:47 12:03P 12:11P 12:21P
11:09 11:22 11:35 11:46 11:57 12:15 — —
11:19 11:32 11:45 11:56 12:07P 12:25 — —
11:29 11:42 11:55 12:06P 12:17 12:33 12:41 12:51
11:39 11:52 12:05P 12:16 12:27 12:45 — —
11:49 12:02P 12:15 12:26 12:37 12:55 — —
11:59 12:12 12:25 12:36 12:47 1:03 1:11 1:21
12:09P 12:22 12:35 12:46 12:57 1:15 — —
12:19 12:32 12:45 12:56 1:07 1:25 — —
12:29 12:42 12:55 1:06 1:17 1:33 1:41 1:51
12:39 12:52 1:05 1:16 1:27 1:45 — —
12:49 1:02 1:15 1:26 1:37 1:55 — —
12:59 1:12 1:25 1:36 1:47 2:03 2:11 2:21

1:09 1:22 1:35 1:46 1:57 2:15 — —
1:18 1:32 1:45 1:56 2:07 2:25 — —
1:28 1:42 1:55 2:06 2:17 2:33 2:41 2:51
1:38 1:52 2:05 2:16 2:27 2:45 — —
1:48 2:02 2:15 2:26 2:37 2:55 — —
1:58 2:12 2:25 2:36 2:47 3:03 3:11 3:21
2:08 2:22 2:35 2:46 2:57 3:15 — —
2:18 2:32 2:45 2:56 3:07 3:25 — —
2:28 2:42 2:55 3:06 3:17 3:33 3:41 3:51
2:38 2:52 3:05 3:16 3:27 3:45 — —
2:48 3:02 3:15 3:26 3:37 3:55 — —
2:58 3:12 3:25 3:36 3:47 4:03 4:11 4:21
3:08 3:22 3:35 3:46 3:57 4:15 — —
3:19 3:32 3:45 3:56 4:07 4:25 — —
3:29 3:42 3:55 4:06 4:17 4:33 4:41 4:51
3:39 3:52 4:05 4:16 4:27 4:45 — —
3:49 4:02 4:15 4:26 4:37 4:55 — —
3:59 4:12 4:25 4:36 4:47 5:03 5:10 5:20
4:08 4:21 4:34 4:45 4:56 5:12 — —
4:18 4:31 4:44 4:55 5:06 5:24 — —
4:28 4:41 4:54 5:05 5:16 5:32 5:39 5:49
4:38 4:51 5:04 5:15 5:26 5:42 — —
4:48 5:01 5:14 5:25 5:36 5:52 — —
4:58 5:11 5:24 5:35 5:46 6:02 6:09 6:19
5:08 5:21 5:34 5:45 5:56 6:14 — —
5:18 5:31 5:44 5:55 6:06 6:22 — —
5:28 5:41 5:54 6:05 6:16 6:32 6:39 6:49
5:38 5:51 6:04 6:15 6:26 6:40 — —
5:48 6:01 6:14 6:25 6:36 6:51 — —
6:00 6:13 6:26 6:37 6:48 7:02 7:09 7:19
6:16 6:29 6:40 6:51 7:02 7:16 — —
6:32 6:44 6:55 7:06 7:17 7:31 7:38 7:48
6:47 6:59 7:10 7:21 7:32 7:46 — —
7:02 7:14 7:25 7:36 7:46 8:00 8:06 8:16
7:17 7:29 7:40 7:51 8:01 8:15 — —
7:32 7:44 7:55 8:06 8:16 8:30 8:36 8:46
7:52 8:04 8:15 8:26 8:35 8:49 8:55 9:05
8:14 8:26 8:36 8:46 8:55 9:09 9:15 9:25
8:34 8:46 8:55 9:05 9:14 9:28 9:34 9:44
8:55 B9:12 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:54 10:00 10:10
9:30 9:41 9:50 10:00 10:07 10:19 10:24 10:34
9:55 B10:12 10:21 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:53 11:03

10:56 B11:12 11:21 11:29 11:36 — — —

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — 4:25A 4:38A 4:44A 4:51A 4:58A 5:07A
— — 5:05 5:18 5:24 5:31 5:40 5:49
5:09A 5:25A 5:30 5:43 5:50 5:59 6:08 6:18
— — 5:45 5:58 6:06 6:15 6:24 6:34
— — 5:59 6:13 6:22 6:31 6:40 6:50
5:47 6:03 6:09 6:23 6:32 6:42 6:51 7:01
— — 6:19 6:33 6:42 6:52 7:01 7:11
— — 6:28 6:43 6:52 7:02 7:11 7:22
6:16 6:32 6:38 6:53 7:02 7:12 7:21 7:32
— — 6:48 7:03 7:12 7:22 7:31 7:42
— — 6:58 7:13 7:22 7:32 7:41 7:52
6:46 7:02 7:08 7:23 7:32 7:43 7:52 8:03
— — 7:18 7:33 7:42 7:53 8:02 8:14
— — 7:28 7:43 7:52 8:03 8:13 8:25
7:14 7:30 7:36 7:51 8:00 8:11 8:21 8:33
— — 7:45 8:00 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:43
— — 7:54 8:10 8:20 8:31 8:41 8:53
7:42 7:58 8:04 8:20 8:30 8:41 8:51 9:03
— — 8:14 8:30 8:40 8:51 9:01 9:14
— — 8:24 8:40 8:50 9:01 9:11 9:24
8:10 8:27 8:33 8:49 8:59 9:11 9:21 9:34
— — 8:42 8:58 9:09 9:21 9:31 9:44
— — 8:51 9:07 9:19 9:31 9:42 9:55
8:38 8:55 9:01 9:17 9:29 9:41 9:52 10:05
— — 9:11 9:27 9:39 9:51 10:02 10:15
— — 9:21 9:37 9:49 10:01 10:12 10:25
9:07 9:24 9:30 9:47 9:59 10:11 10:22 10:35
— — 9:40 9:57 10:09 10:21 10:32 10:45
— — 9:50 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:42 10:55
9:37 9:54 10:00 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:52 11:05
— — 10:10 10:27 10:39 10:51 11:02 11:16
— — 10:20 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:12 11:26

10:07 10:24 10:30 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:22 11:36
— — 10:40 10:57 11:09 11:21 11:32 11:46
— — 10:50 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:42 11:56

10:37 10:54 11:00 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:52 12:06P
— — 11:10 11:27 11:39 11:51 12:02P 12:16
— — 11:20 11:37 11:49 12:01P 12:13 12:27

11:06 11:23 11:30 11:47 11:59 12:12 12:24 12:38
— — 11:41 11:58 12:10P 12:23 12:35 12:49
— — 11:51 12:08P 12:20 12:33 12:45 12:59

11:37 11:54 12:01P 12:18 12:30 12:43 12:55 1:09
— — 12:11 12:28 12:40 12:53 1:05 1:19
— — 12:21 12:38 12:50 1:03 1:15 1:29

12:07P 12:24P 12:31 12:48 1:00 1:13 1:25 1:39
— — 12:41 12:58 1:10 1:23 1:35 1:49
— — 12:51 1:08 1:20 1:33 1:45 1:59

12:37 12:54 1:01 1:18 1:30 1:43 1:55 2:09
— — 1:11 1:28 1:40 1:53 2:05 2:19
— — 1:21 1:38 1:50 2:03 2:15 2:29
1:07 1:24 1:31 1:48 2:00 2:13 2:25 2:39
— — 1:41 1:58 2:10 2:23 2:35 2:49
— — 1:51 2:08 2:20 2:33 2:45 2:59
1:37 1:54 2:01 2:18 2:30 2:43 2:55 3:09
— — 2:11 2:28 2:40 2:53 3:05 3:19
— — 2:21 2:38 2:50 3:03 3:15 3:29
2:07 2:24 2:31 2:48 3:00 3:13 3:25 3:39
— — 2:41 2:58 3:10 3:23 3:35 3:49
— — 2:51 3:08 3:20 3:33 3:44 3:58
2:38 2:55 3:02 3:19 3:31 3:43 3:54 4:08
— — 3:14 3:31 3:41 3:53 4:04 4:18
— — 3:25 3:41 3:51 4:03 4:14 4:28
3:11 3:28 3:35 3:51 4:01 4:13 4:24 4:38
— — 3:45 4:01 4:11 4:23 4:34 4:48
— — 3:55 4:11 4:21 4:33 4:44 4:58
3:41 3:58 4:05 4:21 4:31 4:43 4:54 5:08
— — 4:15 4:31 4:41 4:53 5:04 5:18
— — 4:25 4:41 4:51 5:03 5:13 5:27
4:11 4:28 4:35 4:51 5:01 5:13 5:23 5:37
— — 4:45 5:01 5:11 5:23 5:33 5:47
— — 4:55 5:11 5:21 5:33 5:43 5:57
4:42 4:59 5:06 5:22 5:32 5:43 5:53 6:07
— — 5:16 5:32 5:42 5:53 6:03 6:17
— — 5:26 5:42 5:52 6:03 6:13 6:27
5:12 5:29 5:36 5:52 6:02 6:13 6:23 6:37
— — 5:52 6:08 6:18 6:29 6:39 6:53
5:47 6:04 6:11 6:27 6:37 6:48 6:58 7:11
— — 6:32 6:47 6:57 7:08 7:17 7:30
6:28 6:45 6:52 7:07 7:17 7:28 7:37 7:50
— — 7:12 7:27 7:37 7:48 7:57 8:10
7:11 7:27 7:34 7:49 7:59 8:09 8:18 8:30
7:34 7:50 7:57 8:12 8:22 8:32 8:41 8:53
8:01 8:17 8:23 8:38 8:48 8:58 G9:12 9:25
8:30 8:46 8:52 9:06 9:16 9:26 9:35 9:47
9:03 9:19 9:25 9:39 9:48 9:58 G10:12 10:24
9:35 9:51 9:57 10:10 10:18 10:28 10:37 10:48

10:05 10:21 10:27 10:40 10:48 10:58 G11:12 11:24

51Sunday & Holidays

51Effective Dec 14 2025

Saturday

Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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— 4:12A 4:21A 4:29A 4:36A 4:48A 4:53A 5:04A
4:36A 4:46 4:55 5:04 5:12 5:24 5:29 5:40
5:03 5:13 5:22 5:31 5:39 5:52 5:57 6:08
5:23 5:33 5:42 5:51 5:59 6:12 6:17 6:28
5:38 5:48 5:57 6:06 6:15 6:29 — —
5:49 5:59 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:39 6:44 6:55
5:59 6:10 6:19 6:28 6:37 6:51 — —
6:10 6:21 6:30 6:40 6:49 7:02 7:07 7:18
6:21 6:32 6:41 6:51 7:00 7:14 — —
6:31 6:42 6:51 7:01 7:11 7:24 7:29 7:40
6:41 6:52 7:01 7:11 7:21 7:35 — —
6:49 7:00 7:11 7:21 7:31 7:45 — —
6:59 7:10 7:21 7:31 7:41 7:54 7:59 8:10
7:09 7:20 7:31 7:41 7:51 8:05 — —
7:19 7:30 7:41 7:51 8:01 8:16 — —
— 7:40 7:51 8:01 8:11 8:25 8:31 8:42
7:38 7:49 8:00 8:11 8:21 8:37 — —
— 7:59 8:10 8:21 8:31 8:47 — —
7:58 8:09 8:20 8:31 8:42 8:57 9:04 9:15
— 8:19 8:30 8:41 8:52 9:08 — —
8:18 8:29 8:40 8:51 9:02 9:19 — —
— 8:39 8:50 9:01 9:12 9:28 9:35 9:46
8:36 8:48 8:59 9:11 9:22 9:39 — —
— 8:58 9:09 9:21 9:32 9:49 — —
8:56 9:08 9:19 9:31 9:42 9:58 10:05 10:16
— 9:18 9:29 9:41 9:52 10:09 — —
9:16 9:28 9:39 9:51 10:02 10:19 — —
— 9:38 9:49 10:01 10:12 10:28 10:35 10:46
9:36 9:48 9:59 10:11 10:22 10:39 — —
— 9:58 10:09 10:21 10:32 10:49 — —
9:55 10:08 10:19 10:31 10:42 10:58 11:05 11:16
— 10:18 10:29 10:41 10:52 11:10 — —

10:14 10:27 10:39 10:51 11:02 11:20 — —
— 10:37 10:49 11:01 11:12 11:28 11:35 11:46

10:34 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:22 11:40 — —
— 10:57 11:09 11:21 11:32 11:50 — —

10:54 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:42 11:58 12:05P 12:16P
— 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:52 12:10P — —

11:13 11:26 11:39 11:51 12:02P 12:20 — —
— 11:36 11:49 12:01P 12:13 12:29 12:36 12:47

11:31 11:45 11:58 12:11 12:23 12:41 — —
— 11:55 12:08P 12:21 12:33 12:51 — —

11:49 12:04P 12:18 12:31 12:43 12:59 1:06 1:17
— 12:14 12:28 12:41 12:53 1:11 — —

12:09P 12:24 12:38 12:51 1:03 1:21 — —
— 12:34 12:48 1:01 1:13 1:29 1:36 1:47

12:29 12:44 12:58 1:11 1:23 1:41 — —
— 12:54 1:08 1:21 1:33 1:51 — —

12:49 1:04 1:18 1:31 1:43 1:59 2:06 2:17
— 1:14 1:28 1:41 1:53 2:11 — —
1:09 1:24 1:38 1:51 2:03 2:21 — —
— 1:34 1:48 2:01 2:13 2:29 2:36 2:47
1:29 1:44 1:58 2:11 2:23 2:41 — —
— 1:55 2:08 2:21 2:33 2:51 — —
1:50 2:05 2:18 2:31 2:43 2:59 3:06 3:17
— 2:15 2:28 2:41 2:53 3:11 — —
2:10 2:25 2:38 2:51 3:03 3:21 — —
— 2:35 2:48 3:01 3:13 3:29 3:36 3:47
2:30 2:45 2:58 3:11 3:23 3:41 — —
— 2:55 3:08 3:21 3:33 3:51 — —
2:50 3:05 3:18 3:31 3:42 3:58 4:05 4:16
— 3:15 3:28 3:41 3:52 4:10 — —
3:11 3:25 3:38 3:51 4:02 4:20 — —
— 3:35 3:48 4:01 4:12 4:28 4:34 4:45
3:31 3:45 3:58 4:11 4:22 4:40 — —
— 3:55 4:08 4:21 4:32 4:50 — —
3:51 4:05 4:18 4:31 4:42 4:58 5:04 5:15
— 4:16 4:29 4:41 4:52 5:10 — —
4:13 4:27 4:39 4:51 5:02 5:20 — —
— 4:37 4:49 5:01 5:12 5:28 5:34 5:45
4:33 4:47 4:59 5:11 5:22 5:38 — —
— 4:57 5:09 5:21 5:32 5:50 — —
4:53 5:07 5:19 5:31 5:42 5:58 6:04 6:15
— 5:17 5:29 5:41 5:52 6:08 — —
5:14 5:27 5:39 5:51 6:02 6:18 — —
— 5:37 5:49 6:01 6:11 6:27 6:33 6:44
5:34 5:47 5:59 6:11 6:21 6:37 — —
— 5:58 6:09 6:21 6:31 6:47 — —
5:55 6:08 6:19 6:31 6:41 6:57 7:03 7:14
— 6:18 6:29 6:41 6:51 7:06 — —
6:15 6:28 6:39 6:51 7:01 7:15 — —
— 6:38 6:49 7:01 7:11 7:25 7:31 7:42
6:35 6:48 6:59 7:11 7:21 7:35 — —
6:48 7:01 7:12 7:24 7:34 7:48 — —
7:03 7:16 7:27 7:38 7:48 8:02 8:08 8:19
7:17 7:30 7:41 7:52 8:02 8:16 — —
7:31 7:44 7:55 8:06 8:16 8:30 8:36 8:47
7:53 8:06 8:15 8:26 8:35 8:49 8:55 9:06
8:14 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:55 9:09 9:15 9:26
8:34 8:46 8:55 9:05 9:14 9:28 9:34 9:45
8:55 B9:12 9:21 9:31 9:40 9:54 10:00 10:11
9:32 9:43 9:52 10:02 10:09 10:21 10:26 10:37
9:56 B10:12 10:21 10:29 10:36 10:48 10:53 11:04

10:56 B11:12 11:21 11:29 11:36 — — —

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times /Tiempos Aproximados)
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— — 4:24A 4:37A 4:44A 4:54A 5:02A 5:12A
— — 5:04 5:17 5:24 5:34 5:43 5:53
5:05A 5:20A 5:26 5:39 5:47 5:57 6:06 6:17
— — 5:42 5:55 6:03 6:14 6:23 6:35
5:35 5:50 5:56 6:09 6:18 6:29 6:38 6:51
— — 6:06 6:19 6:28 6:40 6:49 7:02
5:54 6:09 6:15 6:28 6:38 6:50 6:59 —
— — 6:24 6:38 6:48 7:00 7:09 7:23
6:12 6:27 6:33 6:48 6:58 7:10 7:19 —
— — 6:43 6:58 7:08 7:20 7:29 7:43
6:32 6:47 6:53 7:08 7:18 7:30 7:39 —
— — 7:03 7:18 7:28 7:40 7:49 8:03
— — 7:13 7:28 7:38 7:50 7:59 —
7:01 7:16 7:23 7:38 7:48 8:00 8:09 8:23
— — 7:33 7:48 7:58 8:10 8:19 —
— — 7:42 7:57 8:08 8:20 8:29 8:43
7:29 7:44 7:51 8:07 8:18 8:30 8:39 —
— — 8:01 8:17 8:28 8:40 8:49 9:03
— — 8:10 8:26 8:38 8:50 8:59 —
7:57 8:13 8:20 8:36 8:48 9:00 9:11 9:25
— — 8:30 8:46 8:58 9:11 9:22 —
— — 8:40 8:56 9:08 9:21 9:32 9:47
8:27 8:43 8:50 9:06 9:18 9:31 9:42 —
— — 9:00 9:16 9:28 9:41 9:52 10:07
— — 9:10 9:26 9:38 9:51 10:02 —
8:56 9:13 9:20 9:36 9:48 10:01 10:13 10:28
— — 9:29 9:46 9:58 10:11 10:23 —
— — 9:39 9:56 10:08 10:21 10:33 10:48
9:24 9:42 9:49 10:06 10:18 10:31 10:43 —
— — 9:59 10:16 10:28 10:41 10:53 11:09
— — 10:09 10:26 10:38 10:51 11:04 —
9:54 10:12 10:19 10:36 10:48 11:01 11:15 11:32
— — 10:29 10:46 10:58 11:12 11:26 —
— — 10:39 10:56 11:08 11:22 11:36 11:53

10:24 10:42 10:49 11:06 11:18 11:32 11:46 —
— — 10:59 11:16 11:28 11:42 11:56 12:13P
— — 11:09 11:26 11:38 11:52 12:06P —

10:52 11:11 11:19 11:36 11:48 12:02P 12:16 12:33
— — 11:29 11:46 11:58 12:12 12:26 —
— — 11:39 11:56 12:08P 12:22 12:36 12:53

11:22 11:41 11:49 12:06P 12:18 12:32 12:46 —
— — 11:59 12:16 12:28 12:42 12:56 1:13
— — 12:09P 12:26 12:38 12:52 1:06 —

11:52 12:11P 12:19 12:36 12:48 1:02 1:16 1:33
— — 12:29 12:46 12:58 1:12 1:26 —
— — 12:39 12:56 1:08 1:22 1:36 1:53

12:22P 12:41 12:49 1:06 1:18 1:32 1:46 —
— — 12:59 1:16 1:28 1:42 1:56 2:13
— — 1:09 1:26 1:38 1:52 2:06 —

12:52 1:11 1:19 1:36 1:48 2:02 2:16 2:33
— — 1:29 1:46 1:58 2:12 2:26 —
— — 1:39 1:56 2:08 2:22 2:36 2:53
1:22 1:41 1:49 2:06 2:18 2:32 2:46 —
— — 1:59 2:16 2:28 2:42 2:56 3:13
— — 2:09 2:26 2:38 2:52 3:06 —
1:52 2:11 2:19 2:36 2:48 3:02 3:16 3:33
— — 2:29 2:46 2:58 3:12 3:26 —
— — 2:39 2:56 3:08 3:22 3:36 3:53
2:22 2:41 2:49 3:06 3:18 3:32 3:45 —
— — 2:59 3:16 3:28 3:41 3:54 4:11
— — 3:10 3:27 3:38 3:51 4:04 —
2:54 3:13 3:21 3:37 3:48 4:01 4:13 4:30
— — 3:31 3:47 3:58 4:10 4:22 —
— — 3:41 3:57 4:08 4:20 4:32 4:49
3:24 3:43 3:51 4:07 4:18 4:30 4:42 —
— — 4:01 4:17 4:28 4:40 4:52 5:09
— — 4:11 4:27 4:38 4:50 5:02 —
3:54 4:13 4:21 4:37 4:48 5:00 5:11 5:28
— — 4:31 4:47 4:58 5:10 5:21 —
— — 4:41 4:57 5:08 5:20 5:31 5:48
4:24 4:43 4:51 5:07 5:18 5:30 5:41 —
— — 5:01 5:17 5:28 5:40 5:51 6:07
— — 5:11 5:27 5:38 5:50 6:01 —
4:54 5:13 5:21 5:37 5:48 6:00 6:10 6:26
— — 5:31 5:47 5:58 6:10 6:20 —
— — 5:42 5:58 6:08 6:20 6:30 6:46
5:27 5:45 5:53 6:09 6:19 6:31 6:41 6:57
— — 6:07 6:23 6:33 6:45 6:55 7:10
5:58 6:16 6:23 6:39 6:49 7:01 7:11 7:26
6:18 6:36 6:43 6:58 7:08 7:19 7:29 7:44
6:38 6:56 7:03 7:18 7:28 7:39 7:48 8:03
6:58 7:16 7:23 7:38 7:48 7:59 8:08 8:21
7:18 7:36 7:43 7:58 8:08 8:18 8:27 8:40
7:39 7:57 8:03 8:18 8:28 8:38 8:47 9:00
8:00 8:17 8:23 8:38 8:48 8:58 G9:12 9:25
8:30 8:47 8:53 9:07 9:17 9:27 9:36 9:48
9:03 9:19 9:25 9:39 9:48 9:58 G10:12 10:24
9:35 9:51 9:57 10:10 10:18 10:28 10:37 10:48

10:05 10:21 10:27 10:40 10:48 10:58 G11:12 11:24
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See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 

Avisos especiales
B	� Viaje espera en la 7th y Broadway por las conexiones de transferencia. 
D	� Si no se muestra la hora en la estación Westlake/MacArthur Park, el 

viaje comienza en 7th & Bixel 6-7 minutos antes de la hora mostrada.
�E	� Opera dias de escuela solamente. Viaje comienza en San Pedro y 

Washington 11 minutos antes de la hora mostrada. Favor de hablar al 
Centro de informacion de Metro para dias exactos de operacion.

F	� Opera los días de escuela con salida temprano. El viaje empieza en 
San Pedro y Washington 11 minutos antes de la hora mostrada. Favor 
de hablar al Centro de informacion de Metro para dias exactos de 
operacion.

G	 Viaje espera en la 7th y Hill por las conexiones de transferencia. 
J	� Si no se muestra la hora en la estación Westlake/MacArthur Park, el 

viaje finaliza en 7th & Bixel 6-7 minutos despues de la hora mostrada.

Special Notes
B	 Trip waits at 7th & Broadway for transfer connections. 
D	 If no time is shown at Westlake/MacArthur Park Station, the trip 
        begins at 7th & Bixel 6-7 minutes before time shown. 
E	� Operates school days only. Trip begins at San Pedro & Washington 

11 minutes before time shown. Phone Metro Information Center for 
exact days of operation.

F	� Operates on early dismissal school days. Trip begins at San
	 Pedro & Washington 11 minutes before time shown. Phone Metro 
	 Information Center for exact days of operation.
G	� Trip waits at 7th & Hill  for transfer connections.
J	� If no time is shown at Westlake/MacArthur Park Station, the trip 

ends at 7th & Bixel 6-7 minutes after time shown. 

Horarios de domingo y días feriados
  Horarios de domingo y días feriados en efecto para  año nuevo,  
  día conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, día del trabajo, día de acción de
  gracias, y Navidad.

Sunday and Holiday Schedules
Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, 
Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. 

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 

See Late Night/Owl Service schedule for additional service. 
Owl Service runs between 7th/Broadway and Avalon/Florence. 
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